Happenings at Hoggard

SPRING BREAK begins at the END of the school day on Friday, March 10" and continues
through Friday, March 17, 2023. Classes and tutoring resume on Monday, March 20, 202¢

EVERY Friday is Spirit Day! Wear your Hoggard shirt or

blue, gray or white to show your school spirit!

Register for the Color Runl!

Monday, March 20t -
Tuesday, March 21¢ -

Wednesday, March 22nd
Thursday, March 23

Wednesday, March 29*

Thursday, March 30t
Friday, March 31
Thursday, April 6™
Friday, April 7t
Monday, April 10t
Thursday, April 13t

Friday, April 21¢
Tuesday, April 25
Thursday, April 27t
Friday, April 28"
May 1 — 5h

- 3:20 - 4:30 ... K-5 LEGO Club - Session 4

Classes resume.

5% Grade Science SBAC
3:20 - 4:45 ... 4" grade LEGO Robotics — Session 2

5t Grade Science SBAC
3:45 ... FutureS.O.T. ... Google Meet

Forecast:

Student of the Month recognition

Area Music Festival ... Choir

Student Leader Egg Hunt for Pre-K — 1% grade
NO SCHOOL

NO SCHOOL

— 8:00 AM ... Student Leader meeting ... Room 203
5:30 - 7:30 PM ... Math & Science Night ... campus

4:30 ... Color Run Fundraiser ... Hoggard Campus

Science Fair — K-3

Field Day!

NO SCHOOL - Staff Development
Career Week

Mabel Hoggard Math and Science Magnet School

950 North Tonopah Drive * Las Vegas, Nevada * 89106 * P: 702-799-4740 * F: 702-799-4884

www.mabelhoggard.net


https://drive.google.com/file/d/1PvihpFv5QY4EAq_gVd5bzo6E0Iqo68M-/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1GV5Jo9hIbSYOAPyHY-nnfJJkoK1myQDz/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1Rqx83qd8_LwteRD9NSOzCO9VKIdvBZdC/view?usp=sharing
https://events.kidpowerthon.com/HOG23

